Cash consideration will be paid towards 
subscription of 100% shareholding in the proposed 
Wholly Owned Subsidiary. 

7.  Cost of subscription / price at which 
the shares are subscribed; 

The cost of subscription will be paid-up capital of 
Rs. 25,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five lakh only) 
comprising of 2,50,000 shares of face value of Rs. 
10/- each. 

8.  Percentage of shareholding / 
control by the listed entity and / or 
number of shares allotted. 

The Company with this acquisition will hold 100% 
of the capital Contribution in the proposed